
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
457 
25 

186 
85 

772 
555 
97 
93 
55 
51 
35 

Name 
Shea MacGregor 
Kira Knebel 
Miranda Cain 
Camille Conrad 
Kate West 
Lucy Blondel 
Cassie Creer 
Bryanna Everitt 
Tati Paze 
Karina Simões 
Brianna Cutler 

Make 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 

Best Tm 
2:57.264 
2:57.627 
2:57.939 
2:58.779 
3:04.336 
3:04.470 
3:05.199 
3:07.330 
3:18.444 
3:19.309 
3:31.023 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
2 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
5 
5 

Diff 

0.363 
0.675 
1.515 
7.072 
7.206 
7.935 

10.066 
21.180 
22.045 
33.759 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/31/2025 8:22:51 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:00:00 

Road America  4.050 miles 

5/31/2025 08:00 


