

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.

Qualifying 2

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:00:00

$\langle \rangle$	
	3

Sorted on best lap time

Road America 4.050 miles

5/31/2025 08:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	457	Shea MacGregor	RE	2:57.264	4		Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
2	25	Kira Knebel	RE	2:57.627	4	0.363	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
3	186	Miranda Cain	RE	2:57.939	4	0.675	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
4	85	Camille Conrad	RE	2:58.779	2	1.515	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
5	772	Kate West	RE	3:04.336	6	7.072	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
6	555	Lucy Blondel	RE	3:04.470	6	7.206	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
7	97	Cassie Creer	RE	3:05.199	6	7.935	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
8	93	Bryanna Everitt	RE	3:07.330	5	10.066	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
9	55	Tati Paze	RE	3:18.444	4	21.180	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
10	51	Karina Simões	RE	3:19.309	5	22.045	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
11	35	Brianna Cutler	RE	3:31.023	5	33.759	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.

Race Director

Rick Hobbs

Signed _





Orbits